
Contractor (bidder's) 
Company Name:     

Name: Heather Arnold
Phone: 800-433-6614

Fax: 800-433-9094
E-mail: harnold@viaseating.com

1.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Dory Grack
Phone: 814.835.8217

Fax: 814.836.0307
E-mail: dorygrack@ajgrack.com

2.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: John Heller
Phone: 412.828.7420

Fax: 412-828-3160
E-mail: jheller@andersoninteriors.net

3.  Dealer Company Name:     

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Bauman Office Equipment
     Dealer Company Address: 826 7th Ave, Beaver Falls, PA 15010

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Anderson Interiors
     Dealer Company Address: 1133 Penn Avenue Pittsburgh, PA 15222

AJ Grack Business Interiors

     Dealer Company Address: 3364 W 26th St, Erie, PA 16506

CONTRACTOR  DATA  SHEET

Via Inc (Via Seating) 

Contact Person for 
information, descriptive 
literature, price lists, 
quotes, etc on any Contract 

  
Dealers:
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Name: Jeff Bauman
Phone: 724.846.5330v

Fax:
E-mail: jrbauman@bauman-op.com

4.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Mary Frances Hogan
Phone: 412-321-2301

Fax:
E-mail: maryfrances@burkemichael.com

5.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Melissa Hancock
Phone: 724-683-1052

Fax:
E-mail: mhancock@officeworksinc.com

6.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Kate Herrera
Phone: 412-261-2525 

Fax: 412-255-4089
E-mail: kherrera@franklininteriors.com

7.  Dealer Company Name:     

     Dealer's Contact Person:

HiTouch Business Services
     Dealer Company Address: 500 Glass Rd. Pittsburgh, PA 15205

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Franklin Integrated Interiors
     Dealer Company Address: 2740 Smallman St Ste 600, Pittsburgh PA 15222

     Dealer's Contact Person:

OfficeWorks 
     Dealer Company Address: 3451 Butler St Pittsburgh, PA 15201

     Dealer's Contact Person:

burkeMichael+
     Dealer Company Address: 833 Beech Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15233
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Name: Dwayne Deal
Phone: 864-978-8154

Fax:
E-mail: dwayne.deal@hitouchbusinessservices.com

8.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Dick Mahla
Phone: 412-471-1714

Fax: 412-471-1721
E-mail: DMahla@mahlaoffice.com

9.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Mary Beth Schmidhamer
Phone: 814-944-8139

Fax:
E-mail: mbschmidhamer@mccartneys.com

10.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Gary Eggert
Phone: 412-831-7601

Fax:
E-mail: gary@pemcofurniture.com

11.  Dealer Company Name:     

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Franklin Interiors
     Dealer Company Address: 2740 Smallman Street Pittsburgh, PA  15222-4720

     Dealer's Contact Person:

PEMCO
     Dealer Company Address: 1700 N. Highand Road, Suite 107, Pittsburgh, PA 15241

     Dealer's Contact Person:

McCartney’s Office
     Dealer Company Address: 819 Howard Ave, Altoona, PA 16601

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Mahla Office Furniture
     Dealer Company Address: 1201 Penn Ave, Pittsburgh PA 15222
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Name: Natalie Kerfoot
Phone: 412.255.4082

Fax: 412.255.4089
E-mail: nkerfoot@franklininteriors.com

12.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Larry Basile
Phone: 570-327-1500

Fax: 570-327-1244
E-mail: larryb@supplysourceinc.com

13.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Kaitlin Holloway
Phone: 412.343.4935 x 224

Fax:
E-mail: kaitlin@thtradedesign.com

14.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Damon Cardamone
Phone: 412-771-0760

Fax: 412-771-0764
E-mail: Damon@tri-stateoffice.com

15.  Dealer Company Name:     

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Westmoreland Contract Furniture
     Dealer Company Address: 1572 Woodward Drive Extension, Greensburg, PA 15601

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Tri-State Office Furniture
     Dealer Company Address: 1 Sexton Rd., McKees Rocks, PA 15136

     Dealer's Contact Person:

TH Trade
     Dealer Company Address: 1840 Greentree Road, Pgh, PA 15220

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Supply Source
     Dealer Company Address: 415 W. Third St. Williamsport, PA 17701
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Name: Jocelyn Palacki
Phone: 724-838-7748

Fax: 724-552-0388
E-mail: Jocelyn@wcfdesign.com

16.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Dave Sauter
Phone: 412-920-6300

Fax: 412-920-7570
E-mail: dsauter@workscapeinc.com

17.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Brian Shanahan
Phone: 724-742-4630

Fax:
E-mail: brian.shanahan@WorkspaceinteriorsOD.com

18.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Aimee McKnight
Phone: 724-264-4661

Fax:
E-mail: amcknight@workspacepa.com

19.  Dealer Company Name:     

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Advanced Furniture Solutions
     Dealer Company Address: 1219 South Main Street, DuBois, PA 15801

     Dealer's Contact Person:

WorkSpace Solutions PA Inc
     Dealer Company Address: 251 1/2 South Broad Street, Grove City, PA 16127

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Workspace Interiors by Office Depot
     Dealer Company Address: 250 W. Kensinger Drive #600 

Cranberry Township, PA 16066 

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Workscape
     Dealer Company Address: 1900 Lowe Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15220
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Name: David Green
Phone: 814-372-2222

Fax:
E-mail: dgreen@advancedfurniture.solutions

20.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Gary Poffenberger
Phone: 717.985.9700

Fax: 717.985.9500
E-mail: gary@gotanner.com

21.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Aaron Phillips
Phone: 717.580.2156

Fax:
E-mail: aphillips@dancker.com

22.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Wendy Bonner
Phone: 610.960.6415

Fax:  
E-mail: wbonner@premierenvironments.com

23.  Dealer Company Name:     

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Harrisburg Office Furniture
     Dealer Company Address: 3401 Hartzdale Dr.

Suite 127

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Premier Environments
     Dealer Company Address: 2601 Baglyos Dr.  Bethlehem, PA 18020

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Danker LLC 
     Dealer Company Address: 291 Evans Way Somerville NJ 08876

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Tanner Furniture
     Dealer Company Address: 7813 Derry St Harrisburg, PA 17111
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Name: Tracey Myers
Phone: 717.730.2113

Fax:  
E-mail: hofpa5@verizon.net

24.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Randy Meyerhoff
Phone: 717.845.8775

Fax: 717.845.6786
E-mail: Royal.busint@verizon.com

25.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: David Torrence
Phone: 610.670.1800

Fax: 610.670.1800
E-mail: dtorrence@interiorworkplace.com

26.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Michael DiGiesi
Phone: 215.482.8550

Fax: 215.483.3452
E-mail: mdigiesi@transamfurn.com

27.  Dealer Company Name:     

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Overnight Office
     Dealer Company Address: 800 Paxton St.

Harrisburg, PA 17104

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Transamerican Office Furniture
     Dealer Company Address: 4001 Main St Philadelphia, PA 19127

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Interior Workplace Solutions
     Dealer Company Address: 6765 Ambassador Dr.Allentown, PA 18106

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Royal Business Interiors
     Dealer Company Address: 1208 East Market St.York, PA 17403

       

Camp Hill, PA 17011
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Name: Greg Jacobs
Phone: 717.702.4800

Fax:
E-mail: gjacobs@overnightoffice.com

28.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Sarah Finnegan
Phone: 610.834.9877

Fax: 610.834.9873
E-mail: sfinnegan@officeworksinc.com

29.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Paul Barr
Phone: 215.734.2300

Fax: 215.734.2310
E-mail: paul@premierofficesolutions.com

30.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Joe Lennon, Jr.
Phone: 609.935.0180

Fax: 609.935.0177
E-mail: jlennonjr@cbs-nj.com

31.  Dealer Company Name:     

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Source One
     Dealer Company Address: 100 Springdale Rd; Ste. A3-310 Cherry Hill, NJ 08003

     Dealer's Contact Person:

County Business Systems
     Dealer Company Address: 1573 Reed Rd. Pennington, NJ 08534

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Premier Office Solutions
     Dealer Company Address: 601 Davisville Rd Willow Grove PA 16101

     Dealer's Contact Person:

OfficeWorks
     Dealer Company Address: 37 E. Germantown Pike; Ste. 103 Plymouth Meeting, PA 
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Name: Jesse Domeracki
Phone: Jesse Domeracki

Fax:
E-mail: jesse@sourceonefurniture.com

32.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Fred Leone
Phone: 302.323.9100

Fax: 302.323.9251
E-mail: fleone@corporate-interiors.com

33.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Kim Kearney
Phone: 888.926.2766

Fax: 888.598.1788
E-mail: kim.kearney@wbmason.com

34.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Joan Waters
Phone: 215.627.3737

Fax: 215.627.0175
E-mail: jwaters@cofco.com

35.  Dealer Company Name:     

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Corporate Facilities
     Dealer Company Address: 7001 N. Park Dr Pennsauken, NJ 08109

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Cofco
     Dealer Company Address: 2200 N. American St Philadelphia, PA 19133

     Dealer's Contact Person:

WB Mason
     Dealer Company Address: 1435 Melrose Highway Pennsauken, NJ 08110

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Corporate Interiors
     Dealer Company Address: 223 Lisa Dr New Castle, DE 19720
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Name: Whitney VanDean
Phone: 215.279.9999

Fax: 215.279.9444
E-mail: wvandean@cfi-knoll.com

36.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Mark Brennan
Phone: 610.251.2331

Fax:
E-mail: mbrennan@brennansoi.com

37.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Mike McHale
Phone: 570.344.1295

Fax: 570.346.8592
E-mail: michael@bmcfurniture.com

38.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Matthew Barbour
Phone: 610.926.9850

Fax: 610.926.9851
E-mail: mbarbour@officeservicecompany.com

39.  Dealer Company Name:     

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Integrated Environments
     Dealer Company Address: 1389 Boot Rd.; Ste. 100 West Chester, PA 19335

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Office Service Company
     Dealer Company Address: 1009 Tuckerton Ct.Reading, PA 19605

     Dealer's Contact Person:

BMC Desks Etc
     Dealer Company Address: 320 E. Gibson St.Scranton, PA 18509

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Brennans Office Interiors
     Dealer Company Address: 967 East Swedesford Rd.; Ste. 501 Exton, PA 19341
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Name: Julie Baer
Phone: 855.828.2500

Fax: 855.828.2501
E-mail: iejb@aol.com

40.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Brandy Meyer
Phone: 717.741.4894

Fax: 717.741.9685
E-mail: bmeyer@qualitydot.com

41.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Michael Hess
Phone: 856.816.8275

Fax: 888.862.9787
E-mail: michael@hhinteriors.org

42.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Rob Bomberger
Phone: 717.291.1001

Fax:
E-mail: rob@benjaminrobertsltd.com

43.  Dealer Company Name:     

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Reed Associates
     Dealer Company Address: 1500 Industry Rd.; Ste. P Hatfield, PA 19440

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Benjamin Roberts
     Dealer Company Address: 240 N. Prince St. Lancaster, PA 17603

     Dealer's Contact Person:

H & H Interiors
     Dealer Company Address: 148 E. Street Rd.; Ste. 335 Feasterville, PA 19053

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Kyocera/ Quality Office
     Dealer Company Address: 2699 S. Queen St York, PA 17402
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Name: Bill Anderson
Phone: 215.256.9572

Fax:
E-mail: wanderson@reedassociatesinc.com

44.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Juan Vidal
Phone: 610.231.2000

Fax:
E-mail: juan@offixsystems.com

45.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Mitchell Berman
Phone: 610.768.0200

Fax: 610.768.0700
E-mail: mitchell@kershneroffice.com

46.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Kimberly Duke
Phone: 215.514.9173

Fax:
E-mail: kimberly@linkinteriors.net

47.  Dealer Company Name:     

     Dealer's Contact Person:

A. Pomerantz & Co.
     Dealer Company Address: 123 S. Broad St.Philadelphia, PA 19107

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Link Interiors
     Dealer Company Address: 9 Morgan Spring Dr Morgantown, PA 19543

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Kershner Office Furniture
     Dealer Company Address: 600 Clark Ave. King of Prussia, PA 19406

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Offix Systems
     Dealer Company Address: 612 Hamilton St.; Ste. 201 Allentown, PA 18101
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Name: Frank McGuire
Phone: 800.344.9135

Fax:
E-mail: mcguire@pomerantz.com

48.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: John  DiCrescenzo
Phone: 856.577.2727

Fax:
E-mail: john@xotive.com

49.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Bryon Kauffman
Phone: 610.467.9113

Fax:
E-mail: bryonk@ethosource.com

50.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Chris Stone
Phone: 570.342.1477

Fax:
E-mail: chrisstone@stoneofficeinc.com

51.  Dealer Company Name:     

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Your Office Connection
     Dealer Company Address: P.O. Box 1000 Westtown, PA 19395

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Stone Office
     Dealer Company Address: 321 Pear St Scranton, PA 18505

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Ethosource
     Dealer Company Address: 180 Grace Blvd Morgantown, PA 19543

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Xotive Facility Solutions
     Dealer Company Address: 3211 Albermarle Ave. Drexel Hill, PA 19026v
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Name: George Wood
Phone: 610.399-4300

Fax:
E-mail: gw@yourofficeconnection.com

52.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Jay Malisse
Phone: 610.435.9666

Fax: 610.435.9216
E-mail: jpm@jpjay.com

53.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Carmen Tommasi
Phone: 856.419.8808

Fax:
E-mail: ctommasi@officebasics.com

54.  Dealer Company Name:     

Name: Kevin Delaney
Phone: 724.772.8091

Fax:
E-mail: kevin@delaney-brothers.com

55.  Dealer Company Name:     

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Franklin Interiors
     Dealer Company Address: 2740 Smallman Street Pittsburgh, PA  15222-4720

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Delaney Brothers
     Dealer Company Address: 547 Grandshire Drive Cranberry Township, PA 16066

     Dealer's Contact Person:

Office Basics
     Dealer Company Address: 22 Creek Circle Boothwyn, PA 19061 

     Dealer's Contact Person:

J.P. Jay Associates
     Dealer Company Address: 1313 Roth Ave Allentown, PA 18102
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Name: Natalie Kerfoot
Phone: 412.255.4082

Fax: 412.255.4089
E-mail: nkerfoot@franklininteriors.com

     Dealer's Contact Person:
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